Date
Tuesday, December 3, 2019
Thursday, December 5, 2019
Sat., Nov. 30 & Dec. 7, 2019
Fri/Sat, Dec. 6-7, 2019
Fri/Sat, December 13-14, 2019
Friday, January 3, 2020
Tuesday, January 7, 2020
Friday, January 10, 2020
Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Friday, January 17, 2020
Tuesday, January 21, 2020
Friday, January 24, 2020
Tuesday, January 28, 2020
Friday, January 31, 2020
Tuesday, February 4, 2019

Righetti Boys Soccer
2019-2020

Opponent
St. Joseph
Orcutt Academy
Nipomo JV Tourney
Cats and Hounds Tourney
Santa Maria Tourney
Arroyo Grande*
Pioneer Valley*
Santa Maria*
Paso Robles*
San Luis Obispo*
Arroyo Grande*
Santa Maria*
Pioneer Valley
San Luis Obispo*
Paso Robles*

* Mountain League Game

Varsity Head Coach: Rob Golden
Junior Varsity Coach: Mario Ramos

Athletic Director: Kevin Barbarick
941 E. Foster Rd. Santa Maria, CA 93455
Phone: (805) 937 - 2051 ext. 2715
Fax: 937 -9361

Location Level
St. Joseph W/
Righetti Vv
Nipomo I\Y%
Paso Robles \Y
Santa Maria I\Y%
Righetti WV
Righetti WV
Righetti WV
Paso Robles WV
Righetti WV
Arroyo Grande WV
Santa Maria W/
Pioneer Valley WV
San Luis Obispo W/
Righetti WV
10/25/2019

Time
4:00/6:00
7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
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